Operator License # 32834 APl # 15-121-30282-00-00

Operator JTCQil, Inc. Lease Name Wilson A
Address PO Box 24386 Well # p-27
City Stanley, KS 66283
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 4/24/2014
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date  5/14/2014
T.D. 620 Location Sec 4 T18 R22
T.D. of pipe 599 825 feet from N line
Surface pipe size 7" 495 feet from E line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Miami
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
38 dirt/clay 0 38
4 river rock 38 42
14 lime 42 56
12 shale 56 68
28 lime 68 96
4 shale 96 100
38 lime 100 138
168 shale 138 306
10 lime 306 316
51 shale 316 367
8 lime 367 375
11 shale 375 386
4 lime 386 390
18 shale 390 408
7 lime 408 415
21 shale 415 436
4 lime 436 440
7 shale 440 447
lime 447 455
106 shale 455 561
1 top sand 561 562 ok
2 ok 562 564
2 good 564 566
2 good 566 568
2 good 568 570
2 good 570 572
2 good 572 574
2 ok 574 576
44 shale 576 620



